MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL    |    SPECIFICATION SHEET
Savana® IHF Plus
High-Flow Filter
For pre-filtration in desalination
and industrial water treatment
SPECIFICATIONS
—
Retention ratings 1, 3, 5, 10, 20, 30, 40, 100 µm

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4401-11539ENT-0521
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Savana IHF Plus Liquid Filters: part number
S4401                A20
Retention rating
01	=	1 µm
03	=	3 µm
05	=	5 µm
10	=	10 µm
20	=	20 µm
30	=	30 µm
40	=	40 µm
99	=	100 µm
Length
20	=	20”
40	=	40”
60	=	60”
Product specifications are subject to change without notice.